WOESR 2014 Bruttowertung GC. Mittersill-Stuhlfelden

pd

Rang

Name Punkte

HINTERHOLZER Rudi

FALKNER Albin

WERLBERGER Edi

EHRLICH Horst

BERGER Kurt 86

HELL Hans
JAUD Franz
HAID Peter
RASP Helmut 83

NINDL Hugo

KINDL Hans

FANKHAUSER Josef

RITZBERGER Dietmar

BOHMER Fritz

LAUCHER Anton

EBERHARTER Josef

BERGER Helmuth

HUBER Martin

BAUMGARTNER Franz 83

GASSER Erwin

WURZER Rudolf

HASENOHRL Sandor

KRIESS Werner

REIMER Dietrich

ROVAGNATI Anton

BERGLEZ Walter 80

GOMIG Hans-Peter

GOMIG Josef

KURBISCH Rudolf

ZLOBL Georg

KOLLER Alois 72

ZOLLER Anton

RUECH Wolfgang

GAMSJAGER Wilfried

EIGENTLER Richard

HAUSBERGER Peter
WILFLINGSEDER Glinter

BERNHART Diether

ASCHENWALD Peter

WIMMER Paul

MAZAGG Werner 72

HOCK Leonhard

GRAF Ronald

REICHKENDLER Hermann

FROHLICH Fritz 69

Brutto

27
23
20
16
10

24
24
20
15

22
22
21
18
18
15
13
11
11
7

25
22
17
16
15
10
6

24
20
15
13
13

25
21

Heimatclub

GC Eichenheim Kitzbuihel-Aurach
GC Eichenheim Kitzbiihel-Aurach
GC Eichenheim Kitzbiihel-Aurach
GC Eichenheim Kitzbiihel-Aurach
GC Eichenheim Kitzbuihel-Aurach

GC Seefeld-Wildmoos
GC Seefeld-Wildmoos
GC Seefeld-Wildmoos
GC Seefeld-Wildmoos

Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau

Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls

GC Dolomitengolf Osttirol
GC Dolomitengolf Osttirol
GC Dolomitengolf Osttirol
GC Dolomitengolf Osttirol
GC Dolomitengolf Osttirol

GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau

Golfclub Urslautal
Golfclub Urslautal
Golfclub Urslautal
Golfclub Urslautal
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WOESR 2014 Bruttowertung GC. Mittersill-Stuhlfelden

pd

Rang

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Name Punkte

SINNHUBER WALTER
WARTBICHLER HANNES
SCHLAFFER HELMUT
SCHERNTHANER PETER
NOICHL ANDREAS
ALTENBERGER SEPP
LACKNER HANS
SCHENNER FRANZ
WALSER PETER
EMBACHER JOSEF
SCHARLER August
SINNHUBER JOSEF
STOGER GERHARD
MOSER FERDINAND
SCHWAIGER Manfred
SCHRATL RUDOLF
VORDEREGGER GOTTHARD 67

OPPINGER SIEGFRIED

FUCHS Wolfgang

BACHMANN PAUL

ORTNER Toni 65

DASER Willibald

SCHWEINSTEIGER Alfred

BINDER Othmar

OFFERMANNS Rolf

HELMER Franz

REGER Manfred

MEIRER Romed

VOIGT Rudolf

HAUER Gunther

SENN Hannes 64

QUEHENBERGER Peter

SOMMERER ALFONS

PURKERT Hans

NIKKANEN Jyrki

ZOGGELER Eduard

DORRER Fritz

VORDEREGGER Josef 61

AUSSERLADSCHEIDER JOHANN
STOCK Helmut

GRUBER Christian

EBSTER Walter 52

MOTOWIDLAK PETER
PLATZER Karl

PLAMOSER MANFRED 39
FRICK Josef

RIEF Ginther

HOFHERR Rigobert 27
FUCHS Hans 23
KNIPPSCHILD Ulrich 12

Brutto

20
17
15
15
15
13

18
16
16
14
14

U1 00 0 ©

23

12

Heimatclub

Golf Club Mittersill
Golf Club Mittersill
Golf Club Mittersill
Golf Club Mittersill
Golf Club Mittersill
Golf Club Mittersill
Golf Club Mittersill
Golf Club Mittersill
Golf Club Mittersill
Golf Club Mittersill
Golf Club Mittersill
Golf Club Mittersill
Golf Club Mittersill
Golf Club Mittersill
Golf Club Mittersill
Golf Club Mittersill
Golf Club Mittersill

Golf & Countryclub Larchenhof
Golf & Countryclub Larchenhof
Golf & Countryclub Larchenhof
Golf & Countryclub Larchenhof

Kaiserwinkl Golf Kdssen
Kaiserwinkl Golf Késsen
Kaiserwinkl Golf Késsen
Kaiserwinkl Golf Kdssen
Kaiserwinkl Golf Késsen
Kaiserwinkl Golf Kdssen
Kaiserwinkl Golf Késsen
Kaiserwinkl Golf Kdssen
Kaiserwinkl Golf Késsen
Kaiserwinkl Golf Kdssen

GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach-Hinterglemm
GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach-Hinterglemm
GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach-Hinterglemm
GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach-Hinterglemm
GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach-Hinterglemm
GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach-Hinterglemm
GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach-Hinterglemm

GC Zillertal Uderns
GC Zillertal Uderns
GC Zillertal Uderns
GC Zillertal Uderns

Golfclub Wilder Kaiser
Golfclub Wilder Kaiser
Golfclub Wilder Kaiser

Golfclub Zugspitze-Tirol
Golfclub Zugspitze-Tirol
Golfclub Zugspitze-Tirol
GC Kitzbuheler Alpen - Westendorf

Golfclub Gut Brandlhof
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